

NH31-Bardaha to Mirca tala

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Date of Agreement - 12-08-2020

Date of completion - 17-08-2021

DIVISION

(Daganda)

(PART I)

SUB-DIVISION

205/ Balur

Sirnas Alam.

1068

25/8/21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Raincuts					
Berms with 300 mm					
(item 1P-40)					
67.19 M ³ @ RS = 396.23/M ³					= 26656.00
② Making up of Berms/Slope					
After stripping excess soil					
(item 2P-40)					
299.55 M ² @ RS = 59.66/M ²					= 17871.00
③ Patch repair over Bituminous					
Surface with 20 mm M.S.S.					
(item 3P-41)					
29.20 M ² @ RS = 205.02/M ²					= 5987.00
④ Maint. of C/D work					
House pipe conduit					
(item 4P-41)					
3.00 NOS @ RS = 1130.67/each					= 3392.00
⑤ Maint. of Road Sign					
(item 5P-41)					
0.15 KM @ RS = 1077.82/KM					= 162.00
⑥ Maint. of 200 M & 1 KM stop.					
(item 6P-41)					
0.18 KM @ RS = 571.47/KM					= 103.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of					
trees & shrubs					
(item 7P-41)					
3.00 NOS @ RS = 109.34/each					= 329.00
					RS = 54500.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Cutting of Shrubs from Roadway					
(item 8P-41)					
13.00 ML @ RS = 6.73/call					= 87.50
⑨ White washing of parapet wall of C/D work & T.T.					
(item 9P-41)					
62.40 ML @ RS = 16.50/ML					= 1030.00
					= 55617.00
Add 12 % D.S.T					RS = 6674.00
Add 1 % L.C.O.S.E					RS = 556.00
					RS = 62847.00
Below 0.05 %					RS = 21.00
					RS = 62816.00

30/01/2023
AS

Material Statement.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) Restoration of Raincuts					
Berms with sod moorum.					
(Item 1P-45)					
81.00 M ³	@ RS:	396.73/M ³			= 32135.00
(2) Making up of Berms					
Shoulder stripping emulsion.					
(Item 2P-46)					
373.45 M ²	@ RS:	59.66/M ²			= 22280.00
(3) Patch repair over Bituminous					
Surface with 20mm M.S.S.					
(Item 3P-46)					
58.40 M ²	@ RS:	205.65/M ²			= 12010.00
(4) Maint. of R/D work H.P.C					
(Item 4P-46)					
3.00 NOS	@ RS:	1130.67/pack			= 3392.00
(5) Maint. of Road Signs					
(Item 5P-46)					
0.181 KM	@ RS:	1077.82/KM			= 194.00
(6) Maint. of 200M R/KM Stone					
(Item 6P-46)					
0.23 KM	@ RS:	571.47/KM			= 129.00
(7) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					
(Item 7P-46)					
3.00 NOS	@ RS:	109.74/pack			= 329.00
(8) Cutting of Shrubs from Roadway					
RS = 70469.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(Item 18P-46)					
15.00 NOS @ RS = 6.73/each					= 101.00
(9) Trimming of Grass weals					
(Item 9P-46)					
7.20 M ² @ RS = 2.24/M ²					= 16.00
(10) White washing of parapet walls of C/D work & T.T.					
(Item 10P-47)					
32.40 M ² @ RS = 16.50/M ²					= 1030.00
(11) Maint. of already planted tree for additional four year maintenance					
(Item 11P-47)					

152.00 NOS @ RS = 671.00/each = 101992.00

RS = 173608.00

Add 12 y. GST RS = 20833.00

Add 1 y. L. case RS = 1736.00

RS = 196177.00

Below 0.05% RS = 98.00

RS = 196079.00

07/12/23
RS
07/12/23
58